Race Results week ending 16th February 2020:
15.02.2020

Newcastle parkrun
A total of 435 runners took part.

1 1 James SCOTT-FARRINGTON Horwich RMI Harriers 00:15:44
3 1 Phillipa WILLIAMS Sheffield Running Club 00:17:35
232 49 Martha RADLEY Skipton AC 00:27:24

Wythenshawe parkrun
A total of 305 runners took part.

Altrincham and District

1 1 Nick HAMLIN AC 00:18:13
10 1 Charlotte EDMONDSON Unattached 00:20:50

19 16 Clive BRISCOE Skipton AC 00:22:15
Skipton, Sheffield
A total of 218 runners took part.

1 1 Chris OVENDEN Skipton AC 00:17:42
5 5 Tom CLARKE Skipton AC 00:19:39
7 1 Rachel CARTER llkley Harriers AC 00:19:53
12 11 Ben DAVIES Skipton AC 00:20:46
14 13 Michael MCINNES Skipton AC 00:20:56
31 27 Andrew WEBB Skipton AC 00:22:58
36 30 Stuart BOND Skipton AC 00:23:40
55 8 Rachel GAUNT Skipton AC 00:24:52
60 47 Matt GAUNT Skipton AC 00:25:18
77 14 Mary DOOTSON Skipton AC 00:26:32
114 28 Sarah MILLINGTON Skipton AC 00:28:37
147 92 Steve HUNN Skipton AC 00:30:47

Keswick parkrun
A total of 171 runners took part.

3 1 Julian HOOD Skipton AC 00:17:32 Unknown runners in 1&2
18 1 Carol BAKER Eden Runners 00:21:34
134 49 Karen Elizabeth HOOD Skipton AC 00:31:35 PB
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Conyngham parkrun
A total of 220 runners took part.

1 1 Tom CALVERT

30 1 Catherine BARBER
136 101 Antony RADLEY
148 38 Kathryn RADLEY

Dunsop Bridge Trail Race (12k)

A total of 190 runners took part.

1 1 lan Dermott

16 1 Sophie Pilkington
154 103 Dave Gorman

Knaresborough Striders
Nidd Valley Road Runners
Skipton AC

Skipton AC

Lonely Goats Running Club
Red Rose Road Runners
Skipton AC

00:18:48
00:23:20
00:31:45
00:33:26

00:54:50
01:11:58
01:32:56
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